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Goods and Services

A) Circle the goods. 

5)

4)

3)

2)

1)

umpiring

football

painting

surgery

research

hammer

catering

polishing

shirt

protecting people

guiding people

teaching

trash removal

dry cleaning

milk

house cleaning

repairing

car

treatment

washing cars

B) Circle the services.

5)

4)

3)

2)

1)

fork

dental care

television

broom

hairdressing

couch

tomato

paint

research

shirt

apple

hammer

hamburger

car

computer

food delivery

comb

house painting

pencil

baseball
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